Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Unsworth - (870791) - Swinton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.56
39.70
39.71
39.75
40.00
41.60
42.46
42.99
43.12
44.86
45.41
47.31
47.80
50.48

1:06.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.75
43.12
40.00
39.71
39.56
39.70
42.46

41.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

166
164
164
163
160
142
134
129
128
113
109

97

94

79

35

WA Pts

163
128
160
164
166
164
134
142

Round

I I T I T I I T

N

I

Round

m m I I I T

I

Date

12/04/15
15/11/14
25/04/15
18/07/15
02/05/15
25/05/13
08/02/14
27/04/13
13/06/15
13/04/13
09/02/13
22/12/12
22/12/12
03/11/12
16/12/11

Date

18/07/15
13/06/15
02/05/15
25/04/15
12/04/15
15/11/14
08/02/14
25/05/13

Meet

Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2
Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet
City of Salford Time Trials 2013

City of Salford Club Championships
City of Salford Club Championships
City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2

City of Salford Club Championships

Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Wigan
Bolton
Salford
Blackpool
Blackpool
Broughton
Macclesfield
Salford
Birkenhead
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Broughton

Venue

Salford
Salford
Blackpool
Bolton
Birkenhead
Wigan
Broughton

Blackpool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Salford 2
3
3
3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 2
3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 2
Co Salford 4

Co Salford 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.99
44.86
45.41
47.80
47.31
50.48

1:06.44

Copyright 2024

129
113
109
94
97
79
35

I I T

27/04/13
13/04/13
09/02/13
22/12/12
22/12/12
03/11/12
16/12/11

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

City of Salford Time Trials 2013

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2

City of Salford Club Championships

Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Broughton

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



