Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Unsworth - (870791) - Swinton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.56	166	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead		3
39.70	164	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Salford	2
39.71	164	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
39.75	163	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
40.00	160	Н	02/05/15	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
41.60	142	Н	25/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Co Salford	3
42.46	134	Н	08/02/14	City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4	Broughton	Co Salford	4
42.99	129	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
43.12	128	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
44.86	113	F	13/04/13	Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Co Salford	3
45.41	109	Н	09/02/13	City of Salford Time Trials 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
47.31	97	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
47.80	94	F	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
50.48	79	Н	03/11/12	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:06.44	35	Н	16/12/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Broughton	Co Salford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.75	163	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
43.12	128	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
40.00	160	Н	02/05/15	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
39.71	164	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
39.56	166	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead		3
39.70	164	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Salford	2
42.46	134	Н	08/02/14	City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4	Broughton	Co Salford	4
41.60 Copyright 2024	142 4	Н	25/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
42.99	129	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
44.86	113	F	13/04/13	Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Co Salford	3
45.41	109	Н	09/02/13	City of Salford Time Trials 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
47.80	94	F	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
47.31	97	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
50.48	79	Н	03/11/12	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:06.44	35	Н	16/12/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Broughton	Co Salford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS